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FEATURES
 Material: Brass
 Handle Type: Cross
 Assembly Required: Yes
 Installation Type: Ceiling Mount
 Shower Head Installation Type: Ceiling
 Number of Shower Heads: 1
 Shower Head Material: Brass
 Shower Head Spray: Rainfall
 Shower Arm Included: Yes
 Shower Head IPS: 1/2"
 Valve Trim Diameter: 7-7/8"

SIGNATURE HARDWARE Lifetime Warranty
 See website for detailed warranty information.
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CEILING-MOUNT RAINFALL NOZZLE SHOWER SET - MODERN CROSS HANDLE
SKU: 926348

All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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B O S T O N I A N
SHOWER VALVE
SKU: 926348

1/2" (13 mm)
Connections

7-7/8" 
(200mm)

2-3/8" 
(60mm)

3-5/8" (92mm)

3-1/2" 
(89mm)

3/4" - 1-1/2"
(19 - 38mm) 
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CEILING-MOUNT RAINFALL NOZZLE SHOWER HEAD
SKU: 926348

12" 
(305 mm)

      

  2-1/2" 
(64 mm)

1/2" (13 mm)
MALE

IPS Connection
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(152 mm)
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10" 
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  3-1/2" 
(89 mm)


